
	
  
	
  
GULF	
  COAST	
  ALTERNATIVE	
  SHORELINE	
  EXPERTS	
  
	
  
Name	
   Organization	
   Expertise	
   Email	
   Phone	
  
Willa	
  Brantley	
   MDMR	
   Permitting	
   Willa.Brantley@dmr.ms.gov	
   (228)	
  523-­‐4108	
  
Jennifer	
  Wittman	
   MDMR	
   Permitting	
   Jennifer.Wittmann@dmr.ms.gov	
   (228)	
  523-­‐4111	
  
Will	
  Underwood	
   MDMR	
   Planning,	
  Implementation	
   Will.Underwood@dmr.ms.gov	
   (228)	
  475-­‐7047	
  

	
  
Ali	
  Leggett	
   MDMR	
   Design	
   Ali.Leggett@dmr.ms.gov	
   (228)	
  523-­‐4105	
  
Melissa	
  Pringle	
  
Kimberly	
  Miller	
  
Tammy	
  Wisco	
  

Allen	
  Engineering	
  &	
  
Science	
  

Planning,	
  Design,	
  Permitting,	
  
Construction	
  

mpringle@AllenES.com	
  
twisco@AllenES.com	
  
kmiller@AllenES.com	
  

(601)	
  936-­‐4440	
  

Niki	
  Pace	
   MS-­‐Al	
  Sea	
  Grant,	
  
University	
  of	
  Mississippi	
  

Legal	
   nlpace@olemiss.edu	
   	
   (662)	
  915-­‐7775	
  

Bret	
  Webb	
   University	
  of	
  South	
  
Alabama	
  

Planning,	
  Design	
   bwebb@usouthal.edu	
   (251)	
  460-­‐6174	
  

Christopher	
  Boyd	
   Troy	
  University	
   Permitting,	
  Planning,	
  Design	
   boydc@troy.edu	
   (334)	
  241-­‐8612	
  
Jeff	
  DeQuattro	
   The	
  Nature	
  Conservancy	
   Planning,	
  Design,	
  

Construction	
  
	
  jdequattro@tnc.org	
   (251)	
  433-­‐1150	
  

Michael	
  Shelton	
   Weeks	
  Bay	
  NERR	
   Planning,	
  Design	
   michael.shelton@dcnr.alabama.gov	
   (251)	
  928-­‐9792	
  
Sandy	
  Gibson	
   U.S.	
  Army	
  Corps	
   Permitting	
   sandy.p.gibson@usace.army.mil	
   (251)	
  694-­‐3772	
  

	
  
Tom	
  Herder	
   Mobile	
  Bay	
  NEP	
   Planning,	
  Design	
   therder@mobilebaynep.com	
   (251)	
  648-­‐3139	
  
Carl	
  Ferraro	
   DNCR	
  Alabama	
   Planning,	
  Design	
   carl.ferraro@dcnr.alabama.gov	
   (251)	
  621-­‐1216	
  
Bill	
  Sapp	
   Southern	
  Environmental	
  

Law	
  Center	
  
Legal	
   bsapp@selcga.org	
   (404)	
  521-­‐9900	
  

Just	
  Cebrian	
   Dauphin	
  Island	
  Sea	
  Lab	
   Design,	
  Quantification	
  of	
  
Environmental	
  Benefits	
  

jcebrian@disl.org	
   (251)	
  861-­‐2141	
  	
  
x7568	
  



	
  
	
  
VENDORS	
  (from	
  Nov	
  2014	
  DMR	
  Fair)	
   	
   	
   	
  
Name	
   Organization	
   Product	
   Email	
   Phone	
  
Scott	
  Bartkowski	
   Living	
  Shoreline	
  

Solutions,	
  Inc.	
  
	
  

Reef	
  Products	
   sbartkowski@livingshorelinesolutions.com	
  
	
  

(850)	
  375-­‐6622	
  
	
  

Randy	
  Ellis	
   Coastal	
  Environments	
   Reef	
  Products	
   rellis@coastalenv.com	
  
	
  

(228)	
  365-­‐5619	
  

Todd	
  Gerrez	
   Propex	
  Inc.	
  
	
  

Geotextiles	
   todd.gerrez@propexglobal.com	
  
	
  

(423)	
  509-­‐9466	
  
	
  

Stanley	
  Job	
   Eco	
  Fabriks	
   Geotextiles	
   info@ecofabriks.com	
   (240)	
  418-­‐8154	
  
Jim	
  McFarlane	
   Reef	
  Ball	
  Foundation	
  

	
  
Reefball	
  Products	
   reefball@reefball.com,	
  jm2001a@yahoo.com	
   (770)	
  752-­‐0202	
  

	
  
George	
  Ragazzo	
   Modular	
  Gabion	
  

Systems	
  
	
  

Gabion	
  Products	
   gragazzo@gabions.net	
  
	
  

(251)	
  422-­‐3536	
  
	
  

Ed	
  Reardon	
   Marine	
  Solutions/	
  
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Aggregates	
  

Aggregates/Shell	
  
Products	
  

eereardon@aol.com	
  
	
  

(985)	
  630-­‐2429	
  
	
  

John	
  Slupecki	
   Flexamat	
   Geotextiles	
   John@Flexamat.com	
   (850)	
  408-­‐8954	
  
	
  

Barry	
  Smith	
   Southern	
  Pipe	
   Geotextiles	
   barry.smith@southernpipe.com	
   (601)	
  906-­‐3444	
  	
  
Mike	
  Turley	
   Wayfarer	
  

Environmental	
  
Technologies	
  

Reef	
  Products	
   mike@wayfarertech.com	
  
	
  

(225)	
  627-­‐1365	
  
	
  

David	
  Walter	
   Reefmaker	
  
	
  

Reef	
  Products	
   reefmaker@gulftel.com	
  
	
  

(251)	
  979-­‐2200	
  
	
  

	
  


